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Apellidos y Nombre D.N.I. Ptos. A1 Ptos. A2 Ptos. A3 Total A Ptos. B1 Ptos. B2 Ptos. B3 Total B Puntuación Total

ACEVEDO SERRANO, MANUEL

ALVAREZ SANCHEZ, MARIA

ALVAREZ ZAMBRANO, DOMINGO JESUS

ANTEQUERA CRUZ, ANA

CALVO ARIAS, SARA

CUADRADO SALGUERO, MARIA INMACULADA

DIAZ ROSA, MARIA GUADALUPE

DOMINGUEZ YAGÜE, MARIA GUADALUPE

FERNANDEZ BARDON, MIGUEL CARLOS

FERNANDEZ LEON, ANA MARIA

FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ, JULIAN ENRIQUE

GIRALDO GARRON, MARIA DOLORES

GONZALEZ GARCIA, VALME

GONZALEZ TREJO, ANA

GRANADO CIBORRO, ALVARO

GUTIERREZ ESTEBAN, MARIA

GUTIERREZ LOZANO, MARIA JOSE

HERRERO JUAREZ, SONIA

JIMENEZ CRESPO, EULOGIO ALBERTO

JIMENEZ DOMINGUEZ, YOLANDA

4***3*32

**1*96*3

3**71**8

08***17*

**0**720

8***8*61

*4**78*5

088***9*

092***2*

0****321

53*6*3**

80**5**4

**193**0

8**80**8

07**25**

0*8*64**

0**2*9*7

2**62**7

4*1*5*8*

7***40*1

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,036

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   2,076

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   1,350

   0,846

   1,296

   3,200

   2,682

   0,846

   9,078

   3,200

   3,060

   0,324

   0,000

   1,764

  16,000

  14,596

   0,000

   6,534

   0,340

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,340

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,340

   0,000

   0,340

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   1,000

   1,000

   1,000

   1,000

   1,000

   1,000

   1,000

   1,000

   1,000

   1,000

   1,000

   1,000

   0,000

   1,000

   1,000

   1,000

   1,000

   1,000

   1,000

   1,340

   1,000

   0,000

   1,000

   1,000

   1,000

   1,340

   1,000

   1,000

   1,000

   1,000

   1,000

   1,000

   0,000

   1,000

   1,000

   1,000

   1,340

   1,000

   1,340

   3,416

   1,000

   0,000

   1,000

   2,350

   1,846

   2,636

   4,200

   3,682

   1,846

  10,078

   4,200

   4,060

   0,324

   1,000

   2,764

  17,000

  15,936

   1,000

   7,874

   1,068

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   9,078

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

  16,000

  14,596

   0,000

   6,408

   1,008

   0,000

   0,000

   1,350

   0,846

   1,260

   3,200

   2,682

   0,846

   0,000

   3,200

   3,060

   0,324

   0,000

   1,764

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,126
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LARGO PULIDO, JUAN BENITO

LAVADO RODAS, NIEVES

LEMUS ZAPATA, JULIO CESAR

LIAÑO GUILLEN, JOSE

LUMERA TORRADO, ELENA

MADRIGAL MARTINEZ, MONICA

MARQUEZ GORDON, MARIA DEL PRADO

MARTILLANES COSTUMERO, SARA

MARTINEZ CHACON, GUADALUPE

MATAMOROS CASTELLANO, MARIA JESUS

MAYA ROLDAN, MARIA YOLANDA

MONGE PEREZ, LAURA

MURILLO HABA, MARGARITA

NUÑEZ PARDO, MARIA ROCIO

OMENAT MORAN, DELIA

PAVON GONZALEZ, GUADALUPE

PEREZ MORENO, JOSE MANUEL

REDONDO GARCIA, PATRICIA

SANTIAGO ROLDAN, ANA DEL ROSARIO DE

SERENO CONDE, EVA MARIA

*8*4**62

***5*585

0**48**7

*8**5*67

4**8*6*8

*006**8*

088****4

**049*8*

088***3*

0*85**9*

0**01*0*

449**1**

5****222

3*7**6*4

0***393*

08****00

8**5**20

**22*6*0

28*30***

0*8*08**

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,081

   0,000

   1,944

   1,530

  12,054

   3,200

   0,000

   1,368

   0,828

   0,630

   0,000

   0,432

   1,566

   0,000

   0,306

  10,736

   6,381

   5,785

   0,810

   0,324

   2,277

   6,675

   0,340

   0,000

   0,340

   0,000

   0,000

   0,340

   0,340

   0,000

   0,340

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,340

   0,000

   0,340

   0,000

   0,340

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   1,000

   1,000

   0,000

   1,000

   1,000

   1,000

   1,000

   1,000

   1,000

   1,000

   1,000

   1,000

   1,000

   1,000

   1,000

   1,000

   1,000

   1,000

   1,340

   1,000

   0,340

   1,000

   0,000

   1,000

   1,340

   1,340

   1,000

   1,340

   1,000

   0,000

   1,000

   1,000

   1,000

   1,340

   1,000

   1,340

   1,000

   1,340

   3,284

   2,530

  12,394

   4,200

   0,000

   2,368

   2,168

   1,970

   1,000

   1,772

   2,566

   0,000

   1,306

  11,736

   7,381

   7,125

   1,810

   1,664

   3,277

   8,015

   0,000

   0,000

  11,748

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

  10,502

   5,607

   5,785

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   6,675

   1,944

   1,530

   0,306

   3,200

   1,368

   0,828

   0,630

   0,000

   0,432

   1,566

   0,306

   0,234

   0,774

   0,000

   0,810

   0,324

   2,196

   0,000
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SILVA RODRIGUEZ, ANTONIO

SOLIS ROMAN, ELENA

TORRES RAMILO, JOSEFA

ZAHINO CARVAJAL, RAQUEL

ZAMORA DOMINGUEZ, CAROLINA

*00*64**

0***352*

**358**7

0887****

4**88*6*

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   3,006

   7,214

   0,090

   0,000

   0,000

   0,340

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   1,000

   0,000

   1,000

   1,000

   1,000

   0,000

   0,000

   1,340

   1,000

   1,000

   0,000

   3,006

   8,554

   1,090

   0,000

   0,000

   6,764

   0,000

   0,000

   3,006

   0,450

   0,090
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